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Order Number

Order Date Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

40713

21/02/2024 TBC /17769

06/03/2024

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

B9975

Product - Dymchurch Recycled 100z Cotton Shopper Tote
Natural

Description - Recycled Eco 100z Tote bag with a large
gusset and long handles made from 100% recycled
cotton. The cotton is recycled from factory off-cuts that
are re-woven into this quality cotton.

Product Colour - Natural

Size — 42cm x 38cm x 10cm

Handle Length - 68cm from seam to seam

Packing - Bulk Packed

Branding/Colours — Printed Full Colour Digital Transfer —
Dark Blue 534 C

Logo Name — Eshe Honey Logo

Position — 3 Positions — 1 Side — Eshe Honey Logo in
centre, ‘LOCAL BEEKEEPERS' text above logo and
‘WORKING WITH NATURE' text below logo — these texts
to be in font Bodoni 72.

Print Area — 220mm x 220mm

Digital Full Colour Per Product
Origination
Delivery

500
500

£1.95/

£1.05/
£25.00 / Each
£42.00 / Each

£975.00
£525.00
£25.00
£42.00

NOTE:

Please quote our Order No on all documents relating to this order

PLEASE NOTE THAT OVERS WILL NOT BE PAID FOR.

PLEASE SUPPLY A FINISHED PRODUCTION SAMPLE WITH INVOICE

Please email your order contact confirming EXACT despatch quantity

Delivery Address

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

TBC

Order Value

£1,567.00

Henri Fisher



