

+44 (0)161 848 9800 **ADbrandedsolutions.com**

A.D. Limited

Trafford House, Chester Road, Manchester M32 ORS

Bagco Limited Unit 3 **Churchill Court Hortons Way** Westerham Kent **TN16 1BT**

Purchase Order

Telephone: 01959 560500

01959 563034 Fax: Page: 1

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
40713	21/02/2024	TBC / 17769		06/03/2024

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
B9975	Product - Dymchurch Recycled 10oz Cotton Shopper Tote Natural Description - Recycled Eco 10oz Tote bag with a large gusset and long handles made from 100% recycled cotton. The cotton is recycled from factory off-cuts that are re-woven into this quality cotton. Product Colour - Natural Size – 42cm x 38cm x 10cm Handle Length - 68cm from seam to seam Packing - Bulk Packed Branding/Colours – Printed Full Colour Digital Transfer – Dark Blue 534 C Logo Name – Eshe Honey Logo Position – 3 Positions – 1 Side – Eshe Honey Logo in centre, 'LOCAL BEEKEEPERS' text above logo and 'WORKING WITH NATURE' text below logo – these texts to be in font Bodoni 72.			
	Print Area – 220mm x 220mm	500	C4 OF /	0075.00
	Digital Full Calour Par Product	500 500	£1.95 / £1.05 /	£975.00 £525.00
	Digital Full Colour Per Product	500		
	Origination	1	£25.00 / Each	£25.00
	Delivery	1	£42.00 / Each	£42.00

NOTE:

powered by: www.promoserve.co.uk

Please quote our Order No on all documents relating to this order

PLEASE NOTE THAT OVERS WILL NOT BE PAID FOR.

PLEASE SUPPLY A FINISHED PRODUCTION SAMPLE WITH INVOICE

Please email your order contact confirming EXACT despatch quantity

Delivery Address TBC

TBC TBC TBC

TBC

Order Value

£1,567.00

Henri Fisher